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OSOGD – Zelator Knowledge Test 
Name:_____________________ Date: _______ Conversation with Praemonstrator ___________ 
Proctor :_________________________  227 of 302 points to pas 
 
Three Principles of Nature (6 pts) 
Name    
Alchemical Symbol  

 
  

 
Alchemical Metals and Planetary Attributions  (14 pts) 
Metal (name) Planetary Symbol 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Define the following terms  (8 pts):  
Term Definition 
Sol Philosophorum  

 
Luna Philosophorum  

 
The Green Lion  

 
The Black Dragon  

 
The King (Red)  

 
The King (Tiphareth)  

 
The Queen (White)  

 
The Queen (Malkah)  

 



Page 2 of 7 2nd Knowledge Lecture Revised 10/2007 

Houses of the Zodiac  (12 pts) 
House Attribution 
1st 
 

 

2nd 
 

 

3rd 
 

 

4th 
 

 

5th 
 

 

6th 
 

 

7th 
 

 

8th 
 

 

9th 
 

 

10th 
 

 

11th 
 

 

12th 
 

 

 
 
 
Names and Meaning of the Planetary Aspects  (24 pts) 
Aspect Symbol Degrees of 

Separation 
Meaning 
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Meaning of the terms: Querent and Quesited. (2 pts) 
 
 
 
Classes of Astrology (8 pts) 
Name Definition 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Give the Temple Symbolism  (28 pts) 
 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the 22 letters. 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the Three Mothers. 
 
Give the Traditional attributions. 
 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the Double Letters. 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the Single Letters. 
 
Give the OSOGD attributions. 
 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the Double Letters. 
The ____________________ embraces the symbolism of the Single Letters. 
 
Mother Letters    

 
 
Double Letters    

    

 
 
Single Letters    
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The Ten Houses, or Heavens, of Assiah, the Material World are (30 pts): 
 Sphere of Name Hebrew Name 
1  

 
  

2  
 

  

3  
 

  

4  
 

  

5  
 

  

6  
 

  

7  
 

  

8  
 

  

9  
 

  

10  
 

  

 
The Four Worlds of the Qabalah are (12 pts): 
Name Nature Hebrew 
 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
Name the four suits of the Tarot (8 pts) 
Suit Playing Card Suit 
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Name the Tarot Trumps (44 pts) 
Number Name – Thoth Deck Name - Traditional 
0 
 

  

1 
 

  

2 
 

  

3 
 

  

4 
 

  

5 
 

  

6 
 

  

7 
 

  

8 
 

  

9 
 

  

10 
 

  

11 
 

  

12 
 

  

13 
 

  

14 
 

  

15 
 

  

16 
 

  

17 
 

  

18 
 

  

19 
 

  

20 
 

  

21 
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The Four Orders of the Elementals Are (8 pts): 
Order Elemental Name 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Names and Forms of the Kerubim (12 pts) 
Kerub of Material Symbol Zodiacal Sign 
 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

The Fylfot Cross 
Fill in the symbols (17pts.): 
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Arrangement of the Tree of Life  (69 pts) 
 
Draw the Tree of Life showing the Sephiroth, paths and the Flaming Sword.  Label 
each pillar and Sephiroth appropriately. 


